USC Recreational Services / Trojan Event Services

1026 W 34 Street
Los Angeles, CA 90007
Lyon.Center@USC.edu

(213) 740 9533

VENUE RENTAL RATE SHEET

Ask about our Non- Profit Rates

Lyon Recreational Center (LRC)

Student UsSC Non-USC Clients
Organizations Departments
Hourly Rate Hourly Rate Hourly Rate Day Cap
Cardinal $25.00 $40.00 $50.00 $300.00
Room
Conference $25.00 $40.00 $50.00 $300.00
Room
Main Gym $100.00 per court $250.00 per court | $500.00 per $3000.00 per
Court court court
Robinson $25.00 $50.00 $100.00 $600.00
Room
Group $25.00 $50.00 $100.00 N/A
Exercise
Room (LRC)
NR Deposit Cost of the first Cost of the first Cost of the first hour of your
hour of your event | hour of your event | event
$250.00 $250.00 5$250.00

Uytengsu Aquatics Center (UAC)*

2] Lifeguards ($28.00 per hour, each
USC Departments

. All Pool activity requires at least

Student
Organizations

Non-USC
Clients

Hourly Rate Hourly Rate Hourly Rate Day Cap
Competition B\[eX&G15: $300.00 $400.00 $2400.00
Long Pool
(by Lane)
Dive Pool No Coast $200.00 $300.00 $1800.00
by Lane
Group $50.00 $75.00 $100.00 $600.00
Exercise
Room (UAC)
Balcony / No Cost $75.00 $150.00 $900.00
Sundeck
NR Deposit | Cost of the first hour | Cost of the first Cost of the first hour of your
of your event hour of your event | event
$250.00 | $250.00 $250.00

*Minimum Staffing Fees Required
NR = Non Refundable

CD = Cleaning and Damages As of 7/1/18 (Rates are subject to change.)



USC Recreational Services / Trojan Event Services

1026 W 34 Street
Los Angeles, CA 90007
Lyon.Center@USC.edu

(213) 740 9533

VENUE RENTAL RATE SHEET

Ask about our Non- Profit Rates

Physical Education Building (PED)*

Student
Organizations

USC
Departments

Non-USC Clients

Hourly Rate Hourly Rate Hourly Rate Day Cap
North Gym $75.00 $150.00 $275.00 $1650.00
$50.00 $100.00 $200.00 $1200.00
PE Pool $50.00 $200.00 $300.00 $1800.00
$25.00 $50.00 $125.00 $750.00
PE $25.00 $50.00 $100.00 $600.00
Multipurpose
Room #2
PE Courtyard | $50.00 $100.00 $200.00 $1200.00
NR Deposit | Cost of the first Cost of the first Cost of the first hour of your event
hour of your event | hour of your event
$250.00 $250.00 $250.00

Outdoor Spaces / Fields*

Student

Organizations

USC

Departments

Non-USC Clients

Hourly Rate Hourly Rate Hourly Rate | Day Cap
Brittingham $50.00 $100.00 $250.00 $1500.00
Intramural Field
Cromwell Field $200.00 $300.00 $400.00 $2000.00
No track access
Cromwell Track $100.00 $150.00 $200.00 $1200.00
Loker Stadium $300.00 $450.00 $600.00 $2500.00
Track/Field /Bleachers
Watt Way $50.00 $75.00 $100.00 $600.00
Basketball Courts
(Outdoor)
Practice Tennis $10.00 per court $15.00 per court $20.00 per | $120.00 per
Courts court court
NR Deposit Cost of the first Cost of the first SCost of the first hour of
hour of your event | hour of your event | your event
$250.00 $250.00 $250.00

*Minimum Staffing Fees Required
NR = Non Refundable
CD = Cleaning and Damages

As of 7/1/18 (Rates are subject to change.)




USC Recreational Services / Trojan Event Services
1026 W 34" Street
Los Angeles, CA 90007
Lyon.Center@USC.edu
(213) 740 9533

VENUE RENTAL RATE SHEET

Ask about our Non- Profit Rates

University Village Spaces (UV)

Student Organizations USC Departments

Non-USC Clients

Hourly Rate Hourly Rate Hourly Rate

Exercise Room 1 [Epioli] $50.00 $100.00

(Group Exercise)

Exercise Room 2 | $25.00 $50.00 $100.00

(Functional

Training)

Exercise Room 3 FpEi) $50.00 $100.00

NR Deposit Cost of the first hour of | Cost of the first Cost of the first hour
your event hour of your event | of your event

€D Deposit | $250.00 $250.00 $250.00

*Minimum Staffing Fees Required
NR = Non Refundable
CD = Cleaning and Damages As of 7/1/18 (Rates are subject to change.)



